■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
※Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
● Low-profile of 2 mm
● Self-return type available
● RoHS compliant
■FEATURES
INTERNAL STRUCTURE

Copper alloy, Gold-plated
SWP
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  S  S  -  1  2  1  1  T  B
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
No. of contacts
2：2 contacts
3：3 contacts
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
Form of packaging
T：Taping
M：Magazine
Self-return function
0：No function
1：Single
2：Double
CSSCOMPACT SLIDE SWITCHES
● Mobile stereo · LCD TV · Camcorder
■APPLICATIONS
RoHS compliant
③ ⑤
⑦①
②
④
⑥
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
B（Gull wing）
C（Through hole pins）